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NANO TRACK

Material
Base
Lámpara
Ángulo de apertura
Color de luz
Alimentación
Potencia

Aluminio acabado blanco
Nano Track
Luminario de LED para nano track
15 a 45° ajustable
Blanco cálido
24 V cc 
7 W
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FL
560  
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Blanco cálido

 

V cc

24

3 000 K

Blanco cálido

4 cm

1.2 cm

8.2 cm

9.6 cm

8 cm

3 cm

 15 a 45 °
Ajustable 
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2-3  
step

MACADAM

15º a 45º
Ajustable

nuevo


